20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Task Name

swpp set up box

traffic control stage
1

Universal
Removals universal

underground
universal

grading

class-5
concrete
Shape for pave
paving/base course
iron raising
topsoil
turff/seeding
paving wear
signs

striping

Glory road

reclaiming
glory/woida

remove curb and
gutter

grading
concrete
shape for pave
pave base road
pave trail base
iron raising
concrete (trail)
topsoil

turff

pave wear trail and
road

striping

signs

Woida Aproach
Reclaim bit
Remove concrete
concrete c&G
loops

pave base
topsoil and turf
pave wear

signs

striping
Clearwater east and
west

traffic control stage
2

Remove bit and
concrete

grading c-5
concrete

pave base course
iron

topsoil/turf

pave wear

signs

striping

Gander Approach

traffic control stage
3

Remove bit and
concrete

grading c-5
concrete

pave base course
Iron

topsoil/turf

pave wear

signs

striping

Start Finish Resource Names
Mon 5/2/22 Anderson Bro
Mon 5/9/22 Warning Lites

Mon 5/9/22 Tue 5/10/22 Anderson Bro

Mon Fri5/20/22 C&Lexc.
5/16/22

Mon 5/23/22Mon 5/23/22 Anderson Bro
Tue 5/24/22 Tue 5/24/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 5/25/22Wed 6/1/22 Beach
Thu6/2/22 Thu6/2/22 Anderson Bro
Fri6/3/22  Fri6/3/22
Mon 6/6/22 Mon 6/6/22
Tue 6/7/22 Wed 6/8/22 Anderson Bro
Thu6/9/22 Thu6/9/22 Doucett's
Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 Anderson Bro
Mon 6/13/22Mon 6/13/22Central Minn
Wed 6/22/22Wed 6/22/22Traffic Markings

Anderson Bro

Wed Wed Anderson Bro

5/11/22 5/11/22
Thu5/12/22 Fri5/13/22 Anderson Bro

Mon 5/23/22Thu 5/26/22 Anderson Bro
Thu6/2/22 Thu6/9/22 Beach
Fri6/10/22 Fri6/10/22 Anderson Bro
Mon 6/13/22Mon 6/13/22 Anderson Bro
Mon 6/13/22Tue 6/14/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 6/15/22Wed 6/15/22 Anderson Bro
Thu 6/16/22 Thu 6/16/22 Beach
Fri6/17/22 Fri6/17/22 Anderson Bro
Mon 6/20/22Mon 6/20/22Doucett's
Tue 6/21/22 Tue 6/21/22 Anderson Bro

Wed 6/22/22Wed 6/22/22Traffic Markings
Wed 6/22/22Wed 6/22/22Central Minn

Wed 5/11/22Wed 5/11/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 5/11/22Wed 5/11/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 5/11/22Fri 5/13/22 Beach
Fri5/13/22 Fri5/13/22 Holden

Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 5/18/22Wed 5/18/22 Doucett's

Mon 5/23/22Mon 5/23/22 Anderson Bro
Tue 5/24/22 Tue 5/24/22 Central Minn
Wed 6/22/22Wed 6/22/22Traffic Markings

Mon Mon
6/27/22 6/27/22

Tue 6/28/22 Tue 6/28/22 Anderson Bro

Warning Lites

Wed 6/29/22Wed 6/29/22 Anderson Bro
Thu 6/30/22 Thu 6/30/22 Beach
Fri7/1/22  Fri7/1/22
Tue 7/5/22 Tue 7/5/22
Tue 7/5/22 Tue 7/5/22 Doucett's

Wed 7/6/22 Wed 7/6/22 Anderson Bro
Thu7/7/22 Thu7/7/22 Central Minn
Mon 7/11/22Mon 7/11/22Traffic Markings

Anderson Bro

Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22

Wed Wed Anderson Bro
7/13/22 7/13/22

Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 Anderson Bro
Fri7/15/22 Fri7/15/22 Beach

Mon 7/18/22Mon 7/18/22 Anderson Bro
Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22 Anderson Bro
Wed 7/20/22Wed 7/20/22Doucett's

Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22 Anderson Bro
Fri7/22/22 Fri7/22/22 Central Minn
Mon 7/25/22Mon 7/25/22Traffic Markings

4/24

May 2022

5/1
L Anderson Bro

5/8

C Warning Lites

s Anderson Bro

u Anderson Bro

s Anderson Bro

June 2022

515 5/22 5/29

e C & L exc.

m Anderson Bro
u—-AndersonBro

6/5 6/12 6/19

MU (N

s Anderson Bro

m Anderson Bro

m Anderson Bro
P 1 Beach

o 5/13

® 5117
u Doucett's
& 5/23
o 5/24

M Anderson Bro

# Anderson Bro
[ ]
mmm Anderson Bro
m Doucett's
u Anderson Bro
m Central Minn

o 6/22
sy Beach
o 6/10
o 6/13
m Anderson Bro
o 6/15
o 6/16
o 6/17
o 6/20
¢ 6/21
o 6/22

s Central Minn

o 6/22

Project: 2022 baxter.mpp
Date: Fri 4/22/22

Task AR

Split Cesrraaannaas

Milestone

Summary

| ]

Project Summary t

Inactive Task

I Inactive Milestone Manual Task

Inactive Summary Duration-only

TR Manual Summary

B Manual Summary Rollup sesssssss— Start-only
=== Finish-only

July 2022

6/26

e 6/27

o 6/28

o 6/29

¢ 6/30
o 71

C
1

August 2022

73 7110 mi 7724 7731 8/7 8/14 8/21
s
e 7/5

& 7/6

o 7/7
e 7/M
& 712
e 713
e 7/14
& 7/15
® 7/18
mm Anderson Bro
¢ 7/20
¢ 7/21
@ 7/22
¢ 7/25
External Tasks Deadline L 4 Manual Progress S —————————
External Milestone Progress
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